Features
ML20900 ECL & ML20600NAC
ML2000.10
Copyright © 2001-2017 Corbin Russwin, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Corbin Russwin, Inc. is prohibited. 45300-5/17
Features
Handing
Handed; quick reversible. The lockset can
be re-handed without disassembling the

ML2000.73
Copyright © 2001-2017 Corbin Russwin, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Corbin Russwin, Inc. is prohibited.45300-5/17
How to Order
ML2000 Series
Working Trim Only
Contract / Detailed Order
Split Trim / Finish Order
Ordering Examples - ML2000 Series Where to find
ordering
information and
Quick Codes
ML2000 Series/Function 5-9
ML20900 ECL Series/Function 13
Trim Designs 14-54
Cylinder	and	Keying	 69
Finish 69
Strikes 70
Miscellaneous Options 70
Door Thickness 70
Handing 71
(Includes grip and spindle,
rose or escutcheon,
thumbturn lever,
emergency key plate,
adapters and screws)
Quantity Series/Function Trim Finish Hand
100 ML2055 LWA 626 RHR
50 ML2055HS SST 626 LHR
Stock Order
Quantity Keyset
Series/
Function
Trim Finish Hand
Door
Thickness
Optional
Strike
Misc.
Options
Optional
Cylinder
Keying
24 AA1 ML2055 LWA 626 RHR D214 SA200 M17-M26 C7 VKC3
12 AA1 ML2055HS SST 626 LHR D214 SS200 M07 C6 VKC1
6 AA1 ML2055VR NSV 630 RH D214 SS114 M17 PCHS VKC1
Quantity Function Only Trim Finish Hand Door Thickness Misc. Options
6 ML2055 LWA 626 RHR D214 M31
3 ML2055HS SST 626 LHR D214 M31
1 ML2055VR NSV 630 RH D214 M31
Quantity
Series/
Function
Trim Finish
Hand
Outside Inside Outside Inside
12 ML2055 LWA GRC 626 625 RHR
6 ML2055HS SST — 626 606 LHR
12 ML2055 ZSL — 626 625 RHR
24 ML2051 MSG — 605 625 LH
12 ML2055 102U — 626 606 RHR
24 ML2051 122R 110R 605 625 LH
LH RH
LHR RHR
Left Hand Right Hand
Left Hand Reverse Right Hand Reverse
Note: Arrow indicates secure side of door.
Overview
ML2000 Series
ML2000.76
Copyright © 2001-2017 Corbin Russwin, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Corbin Russwin, Inc. is prohibited. 45300-5/17
Quick Codes
ML2000 Series, ML20900 ECL and ML20600 NAC
Cylinder and Keying
Indicates cylinder is available with ML2000HS lockset